Place
1
2
3
3
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
45
46

Last
1 Buchwald
1 Pak
2 Palabrica
2 Lucchetti
1 Dershwitz
1 Meng
1 Lin
1 Liang
1 Pukal
1 Shainberg
1 Costin
1 Delchamps
1 Herczak
1 Turner
1 Mendoza
1 Radev
1 Chin
1 Cichocki
1 Strauss
1 Mackiewicz
1Lu
1 Gleeson
1 Natanzon
1 Bak
1 Spear
1 Walker 11l
1 Borojerdi
1 Mitrani
1 Lewicki
1 Siegel
1 Harris
1 Weix
1 Erb
1 Dornjandaeng
1 Davis
1 Murphy
1 Tabatchnick
1 Argenzio
2 Kelly
2 Mills
1 Dolegiewicz
1 Dalli
1 Stayner
1 Walker
1 Yang
1 Lara

First

Isaac N
Peter S
Alex Rey
Stefano |
EliR
Jason
Benjamin L
Calvin H
Bartosz R
Jonah L
Michael V
Alistair A
Andrew
Gavin M
Marc S
Edward J
Edward
David K
Zachary H
Andrew A
Wenrui
Andrew R
Benjamin
Mikolaj
Logan S

L Alexande
Ameen
Joseph
Matthew F
Sander
Matthew L
Derek P
Mason A
Nitikorn
Joseph M
Blake A
Alec L
Vincent P
Eamonn
William A
Marcel
Jeffrey S
John

John R
Peter
Eduardo H

Division

MT. VALLEY
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
BULGARIA
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
OREGON

SAN DIEGO
ILLINOIS
WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
ALABAMA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
SAN DIEGO
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS

SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
S. JERSEY
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
GEORGIA
GOLDCST FL
GOLDCST FL
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
UTAH/S.IDA
NORTH TEX
N.CAROLINA
GULFCST TX
ST. LOUIS
GEORGIA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
N.CAROLINA
NORTH TEX
ILLINOIS
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
WESTERN WA
OREGON
MEXICO

Classification
A2010
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
C2010
C2011
A2011
B2011
B2011
B2010
B2011
D2011
C2011
C2011
C2011
B2011
E2011
A2011
C2010
C2010
D2011
D2011
C2011
B2011
C2011
C2011
C2011
E2010
U
C2011
C2011
C2011
D2011
B2011
D2011
B2011
C2011
C2011
D2008
C2011
C2011
D2010
E2010
D2010

New Rating/A2/B3
All
B11
B11
B11
Cl11
C11
C11
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
88
89
90
91
91

Last
1 Szczesniak
2 Buchwald
2 Edwards
1 Zhao
1 Polinski
1 Thompson
1 Morrisroe
1 Donavan
1 Salko
1 Srere
1 Merchant
1 Flanagan
1 Pascual
1 Ritchey
1 Soltysiak
1 McKay
1 Kwong
1 Zhang
1 Miurrelle
1 Florencia
1 Berkay
1 Jones
1 Piacentini
1 Wang
2 Metryka
2 Polston
1 Richards
2 Gelinas
2 Vingoe
1 Gorloff
1 Kim
1 Fisher
1 Williams
1Llam
1 Somir
1Li
1 Hintze
1 Marquez
1 Borojerdi
2 Gonzalez
2 Foley
1 Rioux
1 Daniels
1 Chen
2 Nie
2 Fitzgerald

First
Michael
Jonah E
Jackson A
Eric
Christian
Khalil A
Keegan A
Spencer B
Drew B
Reed K
Julian T
Michael W
Johannes R
Connor G
Jacob A
Zachary A
Samuel J
Jacob
KalanJ
Hector
Deniz

lan C
Timothy V
Royce
Karol

Eli S

lan M
Marc
Sandy
Alexander
Andrew C
HenryJ
Grant W
JonathanJ
Anand R
Jonathan M
Alex R
Scott T
Naveen
Jose M
Robbie
Stephen R
Douglas A
Nicholas D
David
Jonathan R

Division
NEW JERSEY
MT. VALLEY
METRO NYC
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
N.CAROLINA
ORANGE CST
METRO NYC
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
NORTH CA
COLORADO
ILLINOIS
OREGON
CENTRAL CA
NEWENGLAND
MT. VALLEY
NORTH TEX
LONG ISLND
ORANGE CST
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
CAPITOL
CANADA
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
NORTH TEX
GOLDCST FL
ORANGE CST
GOLDCST FL
PUERTORICO
COLUMBUSOH
S. JERSEY
VIRGINIA
ORANGE CST
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY

Classification
B2011
D2010
E2010
B2010
D2011
E2011
E2011
D2011
C2011
C2011
D2011
E2011
D2011
E2011
B2011
D2010
D2011
C2010
C2010
C2011
D2011
C2011
C2011
D2011
C2011
C2011
E2011
D2011
D2010
C2010
D2011
A2011
E2009
C2010
E2011
E2010
u
E2011
D2011
)

u
B2010
D2011

D2010
D2011

New Rating/A2/B3




Place
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
107
107
110
110
112
113
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
126
129
130
131
131
133
134
135
135
137
137

Last
1 Crockett
1 Chow
1 Huang
1 Emanuel
1 Quinton
1 George
1 Monahan
1 Reeves
1 Granet
1 Carcione
1 Hester

1 Kupryjanczuk

1 Gokea

1 Hsu

3 Kieserman
3 Mills

3 Borras

2 Cameron

2 Nguyen-Hille

1 Shanus
2 Clarkson
2 Chen

1 Watson
1 Jones

1 Parker

1 Molony
1 Zhang

1 Croitoru
1 Galick

1 Recinto
1 Smith

1 Marquez
1 Szumilo
3 Zeiss

3 Adrianzen
3 Choi

1 Misogas
1 Lyos

2 Cotter

2 Bartling
1 Timofeyev
1 Yen

2 Gebbett
2 DeVito
3 Eliasen
3 Tong

First
Joseph L
Jordan
Brian
GalenJ
Tristan G
Evan C
Sean M
Alexander
Elijah Z
Adam F
Ryan
Adrian
Siegfried
Gregory S
Dean S
Connor R
Evan
James H
Khai-Leif
Sebastian
Cole
Kevin W
M. Mark
Kimari D
David L
Shamus
EricL
Ariel
Logan P
Jose T
Jayson C
Ethan A
Adrian
Jacob A
Claudio A
Andrew Y
Matthew B
Sebastian
Liam G
Adam C
David
Alexander
Matthew G
Bradley C
Andy
Nathaniel

Division
KANSAS
WEST-ROCK
LONG ISLND
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
MT. VALLEY
KANSAS
SAN DIEGO
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
S. JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
CAPITOL
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
NEVADA
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
N.CAROLINA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA

NEWENGLAND

GOLDCST FL
HUDS-BERKS
CENTRAL CA
ORANGE CST
ORANGE CST
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
ORANGE CST
S. JERSEY
ORANGE CST
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
ST. LOUIS
MT. VALLEY
NORTH CA
KANSAS

CONNECTCUT

VIRGINIA
SAN DIEGO

Classification
D2010
E2011
E2011
C2011
D2011
E2011
E2011
E2009
D2011
E2010
E2011
E2011
E2011
E2010
E2010

New Rating/A2/B3




Place
137
140
141
142
143
144
145
145
147
148
149
149
151
151
153
153
155
156
156
156
159
160

Last
3 Brajdic
1 Halberstadt
1 Cohen
1 Heintz
1 Rich
1 Bellamy
2 Granatelli
2 Berney
1 Rose
1 Katz
2 Bai
2 Dinelli
2 Holle
2 Suero
2 Dressell
2 Steinberg
1 McCarthy
3 Thomas
3 Day
3 Hotz
1 Meola
1 Stevens

First
Joseph
Jaret W
Josef A
EvinY
George C
Ryon W
Robert C
Kyle A
Patrick C
Justin D
Anthony X
Mirco
Nathaniel
Rafael
Wiley
Zachary
Conor M
Mark A
Ivan A
Robert A
Cory D
SeanT

Division

LONG ISLND
KANSAS
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
HUDS-BERKS
SO. CALIF.
AK-LA-MISS
NEWENGLAND
N.CAROLINA
OREGON
OREGON
MINNESOTA
PHILADELPH
MICHIGAN
ORANGE CST
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
HUDS-BERKS
TENNESSEE

Classification
E2011

cCCcCCccccccccccc

New Rating/A2/B3




Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Event Resul tsPage 1
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Class Year
1 Buchwal d | saac N MTI.  VALLEY USA A 2010
2 Pak Peter S LONG | SLND USA A 2011
3T Pal abrica Al ex Rey SO. CALIF. USA B 2011
3T Lucchet ti St ef ano | BULGARI A BUL A 2011
5 Der shwi t z Eli R NEVENGLAND USA A 2011
6 Meng Jason NORTH TEX USA A 2011
7 Lin Benjamn L OREGON USA C 2010
8 Li ang Calvin H SAN DI EGO USA C 2011
9 Pukal Bartosz R I LLINO S USA A 2011
10 Shai nber g Jonah L WEST- ROCK USA B 2011
11 Costin M chael V SO CALIF. USA B 2011
12 Del chanps Alistair A ALABAVA USA B 2010
13 Her czak Andr ew NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
14 Tur ner Gavin M NEVENGLAND USA D 2011
15 Mendoza Marc S SAN DI EGO USA C 2011
16 Radev Edward J METRO NYC USA C 2011
17 Chin Edwar d METRO NYC USA C 2011
18 Ci chocki David K ILLINO S USA B 2011
19 Strauss Zachary H SO. CALIF. USA E 2011
20 Macki ewi cz Andrew A NEVENGLAND USA A 2011
21 Lu wenr ui S. JERSEY USA C 2010
22 G eeson Andrew R NORTH CA USA C 2010
23 Nat anzon Benj ami n NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
24 Bak M kol aj NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
25 Spear Logan S OREGON USA C 2011
26 wal ker 111 L Al exande GEORG A USA B 2011
27 Bor oj er di Ameen GOLDCST FL USA C 2011
28 M trani Joseph GOLDCST FL USA C 2011
29 Lewi cki Mat t hew F NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
30 Si egel Sander METRO NYC USA E 2010
31 Harris Mat t hew L UTAH S. | DA USA U
32 Wi x Derek P NORTH TEX USA C 2011
33 Erb Mason A N. CAROLI NA USA C 2011
34 Dor nj andaeng Ni ti korn GULFCST TX USA C 2011
35 Davi s Joseph M ST. LOUI'S USA D 2011
36 Mur phy Bl ake A GECRG A USA B 2011
37 Tabat chni ck Alec L NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
38 Argenzi o Vi ncent P NEVENGLAND USA B 2011
39 T Kelly Eanonn N. CAROLI NA USA C 2011
39T Mlls WlliamA NORTH TEX USA C 2011
41 Dol egi ewi cz Mar cel ILLINO S USA D 2008
42 Dal l'i Jeffrey S CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
43 St ayner John NORTH CA USA C 2011
44 val ker John R WESTERN WA USA D 2010
45 Yang Pet er OREGON USA E 2010
46 Lara Eduardo H MEXI CO MEX D 2010
47 Szczesni ak M chael NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
48 T Buchwal d Jonah E MT. VALLEY USA D 2010
48 T  Edwards Jackson A METRO NYC USA E 2010
50 Zhao Eric VI RG NI A USA B 2010
51 Pol i nski Christian NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
52 Thonpson Khalil A METRO NYC USA E 2011
53 Morri sroe Keegan A N. CAROLI NA USA E 2011
54 Donavan Spencer B ORANGE CST USA D 2011
55 Sal ko Drew B METRO NYC USA C 2011
56 Srere Reed K CAPI TOL USA C 2011
57 Mer chant Julian T METRO NYC USA D 2011
58 Fl anagan M chael W LONG | SLND USA E 2011
59 Pascual Johannes R NORTH CA USA D 2011
60 Ri t chey Connor G COLORADO USA E 2011
61 Sol tysi ak Jacob A ILLINO S USA B 2011
62 MecKay Zachary A  OREGON USA D 2010
63 Kwong Samuel J CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
64 Zhang Jacob NEVENGLAND USA C 2010
65 Murrelle Kal an J MTI.  VALLEY USA C 2010
66 Fl orenci a Hect or NORTH TEX USA C 2011
67 Ber kay Deni z LONG | SLND USA D 2011
68 Jones lan C ORANGE CST USA C 2011
69 Pi acent i ni Ti mot hy V NEVWENGLAND USA C 2011
70 Wang Royce CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Event Resul tsPage 2
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Class Year
71 T Metryka Kar ol NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
71 T Pol ston Eli S CAPI TOL USA C 2011
73 Ri chards lan M CAPI TOL USA E 2011
74 T CGelinas Mar ¢ CANADA CAN D 2011
74 T Vingoe Sandy METRO NYC USA D 2010
76 Gor | of f Al exander NEW JERSEY USA C 2010
77 Ki m Andrew C NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
78 Fi sher Henry J GECRG A USA A 2011
79 Wl lians Gant W GECRG A USA E 2009
80 Lam Jonathan J NEW JERSEY USA C 2010
81 Somi r Anand R LONG | SLND USA E 2011
82 Li Jonathan M NORTH TEX USA E 2010
83 Hi nt ze Alex R GOLDCST FL USA U
84 Mar quez Scott T ORANGE CST USA E 2011
85 Bor oj er di Naveen GOLDCST FL USA D 2011
86 T Gonzal ez Jose M PUERTORI CO PUR U
86 T Foley Robbi e COLUMBUSCOH USA U
88 Ri oux Stephen R S. JERSEY USA B 2010
89 Dani el s Dougl as A VIRG NI A USA D 2011
90 Chen Ni chol as D ORANGE CST USA U
91 T N e Davi d CENTRAL CA USA D 2010
91 T Fitzgerald Jonat han R NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
93 Crockett Joseph L KANSAS USA D 2010
94 Chow Jor dan WEST- ROCK USA E 2011
95 Huang Bri an LONG | SLND USA E 2011
96 Emanuel Galen J CAPI TOL USA C 2011
97 Qui nton Tristan G NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
98 Geor ge Evan C CENTRAL CA USA E 2011
99 Monahan Sean M MTI.  VALLEY USA E 2011
100 Reeves Al exander KANSAS USA E 2009
101 G anet Elijah z SAN DI EGO USA D 2011
102 Car ci one Adam F NEW JERSEY USA E 2010
103 Hest er Ryan NORTH TEX USA E 2011
104 Kupryj anczuk Adri an ILLINO S USA E 2011
105 CGokea Siegfried METRO NYC USA E 2011
106 Hsu Gregory S NORTH CA USA E 2010
107 T Kieserman Dean S METRO NYC USA E 2010
107 T Mlls Connor R S. JERSEY USA U
107 T Borras Evan CENTRAL CA USA U
110 T Caneron James H CAPI TOL USA E 2011
110 T Nguyen-Hille Khai - Lei f NORTH TEX USA E 2010
112 Shanus Sebasti an NORTH CA USA D 2011
113 T darkson Col e NEVADA USA E 2011
113 T Chen Kevin W CENTRAL CA USA U
115 Wat son M Mark NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
116 Jones Kimari D N. CAROLI NA USA E 2010
117 Par ker David L NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
118 Mol ony Shanus NORTH CA USA U
119 Zhang Eric L NEVENGLAND USA U
120 Croitoru Ariel GOLDCST FL USA U
121 Gal i ck Logan P HUDS- BERKS USA E 2011
122 Recinto Jose T CENTRAL CA USA E 2011
123 Smith Jayson C ORANGE CST USA U
124 Mar quez Et han A ORANGE CST USA U
125 Szumi | o Adri an NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
126 T Zeiss Jacob A SO CALIF. USA U
126 T Adrianzen Claudio A ORANGE CST USA U
126 T Choi Andrew Y S. JERSEY USA D 2011
129 M sogas Matt hew B ORANGE CST USA E 2011
130 Lyos Sebasti an GULFCST TX USA U
131 T Cotter Liam G METRO NYC USA U
131 T Bartling Adam C ST. LOU S USA U
133 Ti nof eyev Davi d MI. VALLEY USA D 2011
134 Yen Al exander NORTH CA USA U
135 T Gebbett Matthew G KANSAS USA U
135 T DeVito Bradley C  CONNECTCUT USA U
137 T Eliasen Andy VIRG NI A USA U
137 T Tong Nat hani el SAN DI EGO USA U
137 T Brajdic Joseph LONG | SLND USA E 2011
140 Hal ber st adt Jaret W KANSAS USA U
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Event Resul tsPage 3
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141 Cohen Josef A NEVENGLAND USA U
142 Hei nt z Evin Y GULFCST TX USA U
143 Ri ch Ceorge C NEW JERSEY USA U
144 Bel | any Ryon W HUDS- BERKS USA U
145 T Ganatelli Robert C SO CALIF. USA U
145 T Berney Kyle A AK-LA-M SS USA U
147 Rose Patrick C  NEWENGLAND USA D 2011
148 Kat z Justin D N. CAROLI NA USA U
149 T Bai Ant hony X OREGON USA U
149 T Dinelli Mrco OREGON USA U
151 T Holle Nat hani el M NNESOTA USA U
151 T Suero Raf ael PHI LADELPH USA U
153 T Dressell Wl ey M CHI GAN USA U
153 T Steinberg Zachary ORANGE CST USA U
155 McCar t hy Conor M NEVENGLAND USA U
156 T Thomas Mark A NORTH CA USA U
156 T Day Ivan A NORTH TEX USA U
156 T Hotz Robert A METRO NYC USA U
159 Meol a Cory D HUDS- BERKS USA U
160 St evens Sean T TENNESSEE USA U

Nunmber of A' 8
Number of B' 13
Number of C 30
Nurmber of D 33
Nunmber of E' 33
Number of U 43
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Seedi n¢
Num Fencer Cl ub Di vi si on Cry Rank Rank Class Year | ndex
1 * Dershwitz,Eli R ZFSTUDI O NEVENGLAND  USA 1 12 A 2011 10
2 *  Pak, Peter S MANHATTAN LONG | SLND USA 2 13 A 2011 20
3 *  Pukal ,Bartosz R MFACADEMY ILLINO S USA 3 11 A 2011 30
4 *  Buchwal d, | saac N HRI S- CSI K MI. VALLEY USA 4 26 A 2010 40
5 *  Costin, Mchael V AGFC SO CALIF. USA 5 19 B 2011 50
6 *  Herczak, Andrew BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 6 51 B 2011 60
7 *  Mackiew cz, A ZFSTUDI O NEVENGLAND  USA 7 25 A 201170
8 *  Pal abrica, A AGFC SO CALIF. USA 8 42 B 2011 80
9 *  Shai nberg, J FAW WEST- ROCK USA 9 46 B 2011 90
10 * Soltysiak,J MFACADEMY ILLINO S USA 10 48 B 2011 100
11 * Liang,Calvin H SANDEI GOFC SAN DI EGO  USA 11 55 C 2011 110
12 * Lucchetti,S LFU BULGARI A BUL 12 A 2011 120
13 * Meng, Jason DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA 12 35 A 2011 120
14 * Argenzio,V BSF NEVWENGLAND  USA 14 B 2011 140
15 * Del chanps, A Bl RM NGHAM ALABANVA USA 15 B 2010 150
16 * Zhao,FEric VACADF VI RG NI A USA 16 B 2010 160
17 * Fisher,Henry J NELLYA GECRG A USA A 2011 903
18 * Szczesniak, M NYAC NEW JERSEY USA 19 B 2011 1190
19 * Mirphy, Bl ake A NELLYA GECRG A USA B 2011 1907
20 * \Valker III,L NELLYA GEORG A USA B 2011 1908
21 * Cichocki,David K MFACADEMY ILLINO S USA B 2011 1908
22 * Rioux, Stephen R F.A S J. S. JERSEY USA B 20101927
23 *  Chin, Edward MANHATTAN METRO NYC  USA 17 C 2011 2170
24 * Srere,Reed K DCFC CAPI TOL USA 18 C 2011 2181
25 * Erb, Mason A M D- SOUTH N. CAROLI NA  USA 19 C 20112194
26 * Dornjandaeng, N BCFA GULFCST TX USA 21 C 2011 2217
27 * Salko,Drew B MANHATTAN / FHS METRO NYC  USA 22 C 2011 2226
28 * Murrelle, K HRI S- CSI K MI. VALLEY USA 23 C 20102233
29 * deeson,Andrew R PENI NSULA NORTH CA USA 23 C 2010 2238
30 * Spear,lLogan S PDX OREGON USA C 2011 2900
31 * Dalli,Jeffrey S CARDI NAL CENTRAL CA USA C 2011 2900
32 * Polston,Eli S DCFC CAPI TOL USA C 2011 2901
33 * Metryka, Kar ol PAFC NEW JERSEY USA C 2011 2902
34 * Mlls,WlliamA LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA C 2011 2904
35 * Jones,lan C LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA C 2011 2904
36 * Emanuel,Glen J DCFC CAPI TOL USA C 2011 2905
37 * Stayner, John PENI NSULA NORTH CA USA C 2011 2905
38 * Piacentini,T Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA C 2011 2905
39 * Mendoza,Marc S SANDEI GOFC SAN DI EGO  USA C 2011 2905
40 * Lewicki,M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA C 2011 2907
41 * Kelly, Eanonn CHAR. F. A N. CAROLI NA  USA C 2011 2907
42 * Florencia, H DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA C 2011 2907
43 * Radev, Edward J NYAC METRO NYC  USA C 2011 2908
44 * Mtrani, Joseph SON GOLDCST FL  USA C 2011 2908
45 *  Borojerdi, Aneen SON GOLDCST FL  USA C 2011 2909
46 * \Wix, Derek P [FIT NORTH TEX USA C 2011 2909
47 *  Lu, Wenrui F.A S.J S. JERSEY USA C 20102920
48 * Lam Jonathan J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA C 20102922
49 * Corloff, A BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA C 20102924
50 * Lin,Benjamn L OREGONFA OREGON USA C 20102925
51 * Zhang, Jacob NEWENGLAND USA C 2010 2927
52 * McKay, Zachary A OREGONFA OREGON USA 25 D 2010 3252
53 * Shanus, S HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA D 2011 3900
54 * Borojerdi,N GOLDCST FL  USA D 2011 3900
55 * Watson,M Mark SMVA NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3901
56 * Turner,Gvin M Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA D 2011 3901
57 * Donavan, S LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA D 2011 3901
58 * Choi,Andrew Y F.A S J. S. JERSEY USA D 2011 3902
59 * Quinton, T HUBCI TY NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3902
60 * Pascual,J COAST NORTH CA USA D 2011 3903
61 * Fitzgerald,J AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3903
62 * Daniels,D VI RG NI A USA D 2011 3904
63 * KimAndrew C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3904
64 * Davis,Joseph M OLYMPI A ST. LOU S USA D 2011 3904
65 * Bak, M kol aj PAFC NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3905
66 * Tabatchnick, A F.A S J. NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3906
67 * Ganet,Elijah Z SPARTAK  / TEAMTOUCHE SAN DI EGO  USA D 2011 3906
68 * Gelinas, Marc CANADA CAN D 2011 3906
69 * Kwong, Sanmuel J CARDI NAL CENTRAL CA USA D 2011 3906
70 * \Wang, Royce CARDI NAL CENTRAL CA USA D 2011 3906
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Seedi n¢
Num Fencer Cl ub Di vi si on Cry Rank Rank Class Year | ndex
71 * Rose,Patrick C BOSTNFC NEVENGLAND  USA D 2011 3906
72 * Natanzon,B MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3907
73 * Merchant,J MANHATTAN METRO NYC  USA D 2011 3907
74 * Berkay, Deniz | SLAND NY LONG | SLND USA D 2011 3907
75 * Polinski,C PAFC NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3908
76 * Parker,David L LFU NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3908
77 * Tinof eyev, Davi d HRI S- CSI K M. VALLEY USA D 2011 3909
78 * N e, David CARDI NAL CENTRAL CA USA D 2010 3922
79 * Crockett,J FACKLC KANSAS USA D 2010 3922
80 * Vingoe, Sandy MANHATTAN METRO NYC  USA D 2010 3925
81 * \Walker,John R SAS WESTERN WA USA D 2010 3926
82 * Lara, Eduardo H MEXI CO MEX D 2010 3928
83 * Buchwal d, Jonah E HRI S- CSI K M. VALLEY USA D 2010 3929
84 * Dolegiewicz, M MFACADEMY ILLINO S USA D 2008 3960
85 * Chow, Jordan FAW WEST- ROCK USA E 2011 4900
86 * Kupryjanczuk, A EURFC ILLINO S USA E 2011 4902
87 * (Carkson, Cole HDFA NEVADA USA E 2011 4902
88 * Richards,lan M DCFC CAPI TOL USA E 2011 4902
89 * @alick,Logan P CDFS HUDS- BERKS  USA E 2011 4903
90 * George,Evan C CFA CENTRAL CA USA E 2011 4903
91 * Monahan, Sean M HRI S- CSI K M. VALLEY USA E 2011 4903
92 * Flanagan, M | SLAND NY LONG | SLND USA E 2011 4903
93 * Huang, Brian LNG SLF LONG | SLND USA E 2011 4904
94 * Somir, Anand R | SLAND NY / COMVACKMS LONG | SLND USA E 2011 4906
95 * Ritchey, Connor G COLOFENACD COLORADO USA E 2011 4906
96 * Thonpson, K PETERVE METRO NYC  USA E 2011 4906
97 * Msogas, M LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA E 2011 4907
98 * (okea, S MANHATTAN METRO NYC  USA E 2011 4907
99 * DMorrisroe, K CHAR. F. A N. CAROLI NA  USA E 2011 4907
100 * Marquez, Scott T LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA E 2011 4908
101 * Hester, Ryan DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA E 2011 4908
102 * Brajdic, Joseph | SLAND NY LONG | SLND USA E 2011 4908
103 * Strauss,Z AGFC SO CALIF. USA E 2011 4909
104 * Caneron, James H DCFC CAPI TOL USA E 2011 4909
105 * Recinto,Jose T CARDI NAL CENTRAL CA USA E 2011 4909
106 * Yang, Peter OREGONFA OREGON USA E 20104923
107 * Siegel, Sander SHERI DAN METRO NYC  USA E 20104924
108 * Edwards, J PETERVE METRO NYC  USA E 2010 4924
109 * Li,Jonathan M DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA E 20104925
110 * Nguyen-Hille, K DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA E 2010 4925
111 * Jones,Kimari D M D- SOUTH N. CAROLI NA  USA E 20104925
112 * Carcione, Adam F BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA E 2010 4925
113 * Hsu,Gegory S PENI NSULA NORTH CA USA E 20104925
114 * Kieserman, Dean S MANHATTAN METRO NYC  USA E 2010 4927
115 * Wllianms, Gant W FSALLC GECRG A USA E 2009 4940
116 * Reeves, A KANSAS USA E 2009 4945
117 * Szumil o, Adri an PAFC NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4949
118 * Yen, Al exander K HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA U 9902
119 * Chen, Kevin W CFA CENTRAL CA USA U 9904
120 * Tong, Nathaniel C TEAMIOQUCHE SAN DI EGO  USA U 9905
121 * Bartling, Adam C CLYMPI A ST. LQUI'S USA U 9906
122 * Zeiss, Jacob A AGFC SO CALIF. USA U 9907
123 * Fol ey, Robbi e FAO COLUMBUSCOH  USA U 9910
124 * Adrianzen, C ORANGE CST USA U 9916
125 * Smth, Jayson C LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA U 9917
126 * Bai, Anthony X OREGONFA OREGON USA U 9919
127 * Day,lvan A DALLAS FC /FIT NORTH TEX USA U 9920
128 * Harris, Matthew L UTAH S. I DA USA U 9923
129 * Conzal ez, Jose M PUERTORI CO PUR U 9927
130 * Rich, George C MEDEO 1| | NEW JERSEY USA U 9927
131 * Lyos, Sebastian A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA U 9928
132 * Hintze,Alex R SON GOLDCST FL  USA U 9934
133 * Cotter,LiamG FENCERS METRO NYC  USA U 9934
134 * Mlls, Connor R F.A S J. S. JERSEY USA U 9934
135 * Suero, Raf ael FAP PHI LADELPH USA U 9936
136 * Eliasen, Andy VI RG NI A USA U 9938
137 * Cohen, Josef A Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND  USA U 9938
138 * Granatelli,R SALDASR SO CALIF. USA U 9941
139 * Bellany, Ryon W BSC- NY HUDS- BERKS  USA U 9942
140 * Croitoru, Ariel SON GOLDCST FL  USA U 9942

07/07/ 11 10: 46: 48



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Seedi n¢
Num Fencer Di vi si on Cry Rank Rank Class Year | ndex
141 * Steinberg,Z SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA U 9948
142 * Borras, Evan CENTRAL CA USA U 9948
143 * Dressell,Wley RENFENC M CHI GAN USA U 9949
144 * Marquez, Et han A ORANGE CST USA U 9950
145 * McCarthy, Conor M ZENFA NEVENGLAND  USA U 9951
146 * DeVito,Bradley C CANDLE CONNECTCUT  USA U 9956
147 * Berney, Kyle A CADMFC | FASF AK-LA-M SS  USA U 9961
148 * Thonms, Mark A NORTH CA USA U 9962
149 * Meola, Cory D BSC- NY HUDS- BERKS  USA U 9968
150 * Zhang,Eric L BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA U 9969
151 * Mol ony, Shanus NORTH CA USA U 9972
152 * Hal berstadt,J KCFC KANSAS USA U 9972
153 * Hotz, Robert A MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA U 9975
154 * Chen, Ni cholas D ORANGE CST USA U 9975
155 * Gebbett, M KCFC KANSAS USA U 9978
156 * Katz,Justin D M D- SOUTH N. CAROLI NA USA U 9983
157 * Dinelli,Mrco SOFC LLC OREGON USA U 9985
158 * Holle,N MNSWORD M NNESOTA USA U 9994
159 * Heintz,EvinY SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA U 9996
160 * Stevens,Sean T TENNESSEE USA U 9997

07/07/ 11 10: 46: 48



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Pool List(Ral
Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) Shumat e, Sean/ Uhry, Arabel | a Pool 2(Random) Baker, Bradl ey
Fl anagan, M | SLAND NY LONG | SLND USA Pak, Peter S MANHATTAN LONG | SLND USA
\\éi x, Derek P IFIT NORTH TEX USA Thonpson, K PETERVE METRO NYC USA
Lu, Wenr ui F.A S J. S. JERSEY USA Monahan, Sean M HRI S- CSI K M. VALLEY USA
Granatelli,R SALDASR SO CALIF. USA Cohen, Josef A Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA
Dershwitz,Eli R ZFSTUDI O NEVENGLAND USA Lam Jonat han J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Ri t chey, Connor G COLOFENACD COLORADO  USA Bor oj erdi , Ameen  SON GOLDCST FL USA
Bel | any, Ryon W BSC- NY HUDS- BERKS USA St ei nberg, Z SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA
Pool 3(Random) Sakhamenko, /Smyth , Pool 4( Random) Prilutsky, MAstudillo, Charles
Gorloff, A BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Gal i ck, Logan P CDFS HUDS- BERKS USA
Pukal , Bartosz R MFACADEMY ILLINOS USA Radev, Edward J NYAC METRO NYC USA
Huang, Bri an LNG SLF LONG | SLND USA Lin,Benjamn L OREGONFA OREGON USA
M trani, Joseph SON GOLDCST FL USA Buchwal d, | saac N HRI S- CSI K MTI. VALLEY USA
Ceor ge, Evan C CFA CENTRAL CA USA Som r, Anand R | SLAND NY / COMVACKMS LONG | SLND USA
El i asen, Andy VIRGNIA USA Suer o, Raf ael FAP PHI LADELPH USA
Dressell, Wl ey RENFENC M CHI GAN USA Croitoru, Ariel SON GOLDCST FL USA
Pool 5(Random) Br own, Zachar y/ Anbor ski , Tonek Pool 6( Random) Bel | ant oni , R/ Scheuer mann, A
Ri chards, lan M DCFC CAPI TOL USA McKay, Zachary A  OREGONFA OREGON USA
M sogas, M LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA Kel |y, Eamonn CHAR. F. A N. CAROLI NA USA
Fl orencia, H DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA Her czak, Andr ew BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Zhang, Jacob NEVENGLAND USA Cl arkson, Col e HDFA NEVADA USA
Cotter, Liam G FENCERS METRO NYC USA Gokea, S MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
Costin, M chael V AG-C SO, CALIF. USA M11s, Connor R F. A S J. S. JERSEY USA
Borras, Evan CENTRAL CA USA Mar quez, Et han A ORANGE CST USA
Pool 7(Random) Meehan, Justin/ Streb, Joe Pool 8( Random) Li 1 ov, VI adi mi r/ Hussei n,
Morri sroe, K CHAR. F. A N. CAROLI NA USA Mendoza, Marc S SANDEI GOFC SAN DI EGO USA
Macki ewi cz, A ZFSTUDI O NEVENGLAND USA Mar quez, Scott T LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA
Kupryj anczuk, A EURFC ILLINO S USA Pal abrica, A AG-C SO. CALIF. USA
Shanus, S HLBRSTD NORTH CA  USA Ri ch, George C MEDEO 1| | NEW JERSEY USA
Lewi cki, M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Boroj erdi, N GOLDCST FL USA
Hi ntze, Alex R SON GOLDCST FL USA Chow, Jor dan FAW WEST- ROCK  USA
DeVito, Bradl ey C CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA McCar t hy, Conor M ZENFA NEVENGLAND USA
Pool 9(Random) Kol akowski , D/ Rear don, Patri ck Pool 10(Random) St usi nski , Tomasz/ Sei del , J
Piacentini, T Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA Turner,Gavin M Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA
Hest er, Ryan DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA Br aj di c, Joseph | SLAND NY LONG | SLND USA
Wat son, M Mar k SMVA NEW JERSEY USA Gonzal ez, Jose M PUERTORI CO PUR
Shai nberg, J FAW WEST- ROCK  USA St ayner, John PENI NSULA NORTH CA USA
Lyos, Sebastian A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Buchwal d, Jonah E HRI S-CSI K M. VALLEY USA
Dol egi ewi cz, M MFACADEMY ILLINO S USA Sol tysi ak, J MFACADEMY ILLINO S USA
Ber ney, Kyl e A CADMFC | FASF AK- LA-M SS USA Meol a, Cory D BSC- NY HUDS- BERKS USA
Pool 11(Random) Shanahan, Kevi n Pool 12( Random) Giffith,C
Emanuel , Galen J  DCFC CAPI TOL USA Lar a, Eduardo H MEXI CO MEX
Li ang, Cal vin H SANDEI GOFC SAN DI EGO USA Choi , Andrew Y F.A S J. S. JERSEY USA
Donavan, S LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA Szumi | o, Adri an PAFC NEW JERSEY USA
Harris, Matthew L UTAH S. | DA USA MIls, WIliam A LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA
Par ker, David L LFU NEW JERSEY USA Caneron, Janes H DCFC CAPI TOL USA
Strauss, Z AGFC SO CALIF. USA Lucchetti, S LFU BULGARIA  BUL
Thomas, Mark A NORTH CA USA Zhang, Eric L BOSTNFC NEVENGLAND USA
Pool 13(Random Shumat e, Sean/ Uhry, Arabel | a Pool 14(Random Baker, Bradl ey
Bai , Ant hony X OREGONFA OREGON USA Argenzio, V BSF NEVENGLAND USA
Jones, lan C LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA Met ryka, Kar ol PAFC NEW JERSEY USA
Quinton, T HUBCI TY NEW JERSEY USA Pascual , J COAST NORTH CA  USA
Meng, Jason DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA Vi ngoe, Sandy MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
Recinto,Jose T CARDI NAL CENTRAL CA USA Yang, Pet er OREGONFA OREGON USA
Wal ker, John R SAS WESTERN WA USA Day, | van A DALLAS FC /FIT NORTH TEX USA
Mol ony, Sharnus NORTH CA  USA Hal ber stadt, J KCFC KANSAS USA
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Pool List(Ral
Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random Smi t h, Kyl e/ Sakhanmenko, Pool 16(Random Prilutsky, M Astudill o, Charles
Ni e, Davi d CARDI NAL CENTRAL CA USA Zhao, Eric VACADF VIRGNIA USA
Sm th,Jayson C LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA Adri anzen, C ORANGE CST USA
Fitzgerald,J AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA Ki m Andrew C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Pol ston, Eli S DCFC CAPI TOL USA Edwar ds, J PETERVE METRO NYC USA
Del chanps, A Bl RM NGHAM ALABANA USA Crockett,J FACKLC KANSAS USA
Si egel , Sander SHERI DAN METRO NYC USA Dalli,Jeffrey S CARDI NAL CENTRAL CA USA
Gebbett, M KCFC KANSAS USA Kat z, Justin D M D- SOUTH N. CAROLI NA USA
Pool 17(Random) Anbor ski , Tomek/ Br own, Zachary Pool 18( Random) Li 1 ov, VI adi mi r/ Hussei n,
Dani el s, D VIRGNIA USA Nguyen-Hi |l e, K DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA
Fol ey, Robbi e FAO COLUMBUSCOH USA Ti mof eyev, David HRI S-CSI K M. VALLEY USA
Spear, Logan S PDX OREGON USA Davi s, Joseph M CLYMPI A ST. LOUS USA
Li, Jonat han M DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA Szczesni ak, M NYAC NEW JERSEY USA
Fi sher, Henry J NELLYA CEORG A USA Zei ss, Jacob A AG-C SO. CALIF. USA
Pol i nski, C PAFC NEW JERSEY USA d eeson, Andrew R PENI NSULA NORTH CA  USA
Hot z, Robert A MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA Chen, Ni chol as D ORANGE CST USA
Pool 19(Random Bel | ant oni , R/ Scheuer mann, A Pool 20(Random) Meehan, Justin/ Streb, Joe
Mer chant , J MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA Ber kay, Deni z | SLAND NY LONG | SLND USA
Murrelle, K HRI S- CSI K MT. VALLEY USA Wal ker I11,L NELLYA GECRG A USA
Bartling, Adam C OLYMPI A ST. LOUS USA Tabat chni ck, A F.A S J. NEW JERSEY USA
Jones, Kimari D M D- SOUTH N. CAROLI NA USA Hsu, Gregory S PENI NSULA NORTH CA USA
Bak, M kol aj PAFC NEW JERSEY USA Sal ko, Drew B MANHATTAN / FHS METRO NYC USA
Mur phy, Bl ake A NELLYA CEORG A USA Tong, Nat hani el C TEAMIOUCHE SAN DI EGO USA
Dinelli,Mrco SOFC LLC OREGON USA Hol I e, N MNSWORD M NNESOTA USA
Pool 21(Random) Shanahan, Kevin/ Giffith,C Pool 22( Random) Kol akowski , D/ Rear don, Pat ri ck
Chen, Kevin W CFA CENTRAL CA USA Wang, Royce CARDI NAL CENTRAL CA USA
Nat anzon, B MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA Ri oux, Stephen R F. A S.J. S. JERSEY USA
Granet,Elijah Z SPARTAK /TEAMIOUCHE SAN DI EGO USA Yen, Al exander HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA
Ki eser man, Dean S MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA Carci one, Adam F  BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Dor nj andaeng, N BCFA GULFCST TX USA Cel i nas, Marc CANADA CAN
Ci chocki, David K MFACADEMY ILLINOS USA Erb, Mason A M D- SOUTH N. CAROLI NA USA
Stevens, Sean T TENNESSEE USA Heintz, Evin Y SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Pool 23(Random Sei del , J/ St usi nski, Tomasz
Kwong, Samuel J CARDI NAL CENTRAL CA USA
Rose, Patrick C BOSTNFC NEVENGLAND USA
Wl liams, Gant W FSALLC GECRG A USA
Srere, Reed K DCFC CAPI TOL USA
Chi n, Edwar d MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
Reeves, A KANSAS USA
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 1
Pool : 1 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 09:56:54 Time Qut: 10:47:01
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Fl anagan, M 3 25 |18 7 3
2 Wi x, Derek P 2 21 25 -4 b
3 Lu, Wenr ui 5 |28 |18 10 2
4 Granatelli,R 1 9 28 |-19 7
5 Dershwitz,Eli R 6 30 |10 20 11
6 Ritchey, Connor G 3 21 17 4 4
7 Bel l any, Ryon W 1 9 27 -18 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-66—27-13—5‘ '
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:47:01



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 2
Pool : 2 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 09:59: 39 Time Qut: 10:47:02
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Pak, Peter S 6 30 |9 21 1
2 Thonpson, K 4 24 |18 6 3
3 Monahan, Sean M 3 18 25 -7 p
4 Cohen, Josef A 1 12 29 17 6
5 Lam Jonat han J 3 26 19 7 4
6 Borojerdi, Aneen 4 26 |17 9 2
7 Steinberg, Z 0O 11 30 19 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:47:02



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 3

Pool : 3 Round: 1 Strip:

Tinme |In: 10: 00: 40

Ti me Cut:

10:

47: 02

Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Gorloff,A 4 23 |18 5 3
2 Pukal ,Bartosz R 6 30 5 25 11
3 Huang, Bri an 3 19 20 -1 4
4 Mtrani, Joseph 4 21 12 9 2
5 CGeorge, Evan C 3 20 |24 -4 5
6 Eliasen, Andy 1 12 27 |-15 6
7 Dressell,Wley 0O 11 30 19 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6' 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1- 4 5-16-5
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5-7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:47:02



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 4
Pool : 4 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 10:54:29 Time Qut: 10:47:02
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR T PL
1 Galick,Logan P 2 13 28 |15 6
2 Radev, Edward J 3 |25 |19 6 3
3 Lin,Benjamn L 6 30 |15 15 |1
4 Buchwal d, | saac N 5 29 |7 22 2
5 Sonir, Anand R 3 23 |19 4 4
6 Suer o, Raf ael 0O 12 |30 |-18 7
7 Croitoru, Ari el 2 12 26 |-14 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:47:02



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 5
Pool : 5 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 09:49:54 Time Qut: 10:47:02
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR T PL
1 Richards,lan M 4 23 17 6 3
2 M sogas, M 1 14 27 -13 |6
3 Florencia, H 5 |25 |12 13 2
4 Zhang, Jacob 2 20 26 -6 {4
5 Cotter, Liam G 1 14 28 -14 7
6 Costin,Mchael V 6 30 9 21 1
7 Borras, Evan 2 19 26 -7 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-2 3-6/1-4 3-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-514-6 L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:47:02



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 6
Pool : 6 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 10:14: 32 Tinme Qut: 10:47:03
Name 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 McKay, Zachary A 3 24 222 2 3
2 Kel |y, Eanonn 5 28 |16 12 2
3 Her czak, Andr ew 6 30 12 18 1
4 C arkson, Col e 2 18 |26 -8 6
5 Gokea, S 2 21 27 -6 |4
6 MIIls, Connor R 2 19 |26 -7 5
7 Marquez, Ethan A 1 16 27 11 (7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/11 10:47:02



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 7
Pool : 7 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:02: 06 Tinme Qut: 10:47:03
Name 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Morrisroe, K 4 26 21 5 3
2 Mackiew cz, A 5 26 |14 12 1
3 Kupryj anczuk, A 2 22 26 -4 5
4 Shanus, S 2 19 27 -8 6
5 Lew cki, M 4 27 19 8 2
6 Hntze, Alex R 3 24 |22 2 4
7 DeVito,Bradley C 1 13 28 |15 (7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10:47:03



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 8
Pool : 8 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 10:33:51 Tinme Qut: 10:47:03
Name 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Mendoza, Marc S 5 26 11 15 2
2 Marquez, Scott T 3 22 |20 2 3
3 Pal abrica, A 6 30 |10 20 1
4 Rich, George C 1 |10 |28 -18 |6
5 Borojerdi,N 3 21 19 2 4
6 Chow, Jor dan 3 20 |21 -1 5
7 McCarthy, Conor M 0O 10 30 20 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10:47:03



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 9
Pool : 9 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 09:48: 30 Time Qut: 10:47:03
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Piacentini, T 4 25 |15 10 3
2 Hester, Ryan 2 20 |23 -3 4
3 Watson, M Mark 2 17 25 -8 b
4 Shai nberg, J 6 30 8 22 11
5 Lyos, Sebastian A 1 15 29 -14 |6
6 Dol egiewi cz, M 5 27 |15 12 2
7 Berney, Kyle A 1 9 28 -19 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10:47:03



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 10
Pool : 10 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:06:02 Time Qut: 10:47:03
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Turner,Gvin M 5 29 11 18 1
2 Brajdic,Joseph 1 12 27 -15 |6
3 CGonzal ez, Jose M 3 22 21 1 5
4 Stayner, John 5 29 20 9 2
5 Buchwal d, Jonah E 4 27 |19 8 3
6 Sol tysiak,J 3 22 19 3 4
7 Meol a, Cory D 0O 6 30 |-24 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10:47:03



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 11
Pool : 11 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:06:53 Time Qut: 10:47:04
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Emanuel , Gal en J 3 20 23 -3 4
2 Liang,Calvin H 5 29 12 17 1
3 Donavan, S 4 22 17 5 3
4 Harris, Matthew L 2 21 23 -2 5
5 Parker,David L 2 17 |27 |10 6
6 Strauss,Z 5 28 14 14 2
7 Thonmas, Mark A 0O 9 30 21 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10:47:03



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 12
Pool : 12 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:09:00 Time Qut: 10:47:04
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Lara, Eduardo H 4 25 |16 9 3
2 Choi, Andrew Y 1 16 29 |13 7
3 Szum | o, Adri an 1 14 25 11 6
4 MIls,WIliam A 5 28 16 12 2
5 Caneron, Janes H 2 |16 23 -7 4
6 Lucchetti,S 6 30 8 22 1
7 Zhang, Eric L 2 14 26 |12 b5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 47: 04



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 13
Pool : 13 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:53: 35 Time Qut: 10:47:04
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Bai, Ant hony X 0O 13 30 17 7
2 Jones,lan C 5 28 |18 10 2
3 Quinton, T 3 19 222 -3 4
4 Meng, Jason 6 30 12 18 1
5 Recinto,Jose T 1 18 25 -7 6
6 Wal ker, John R 4 28 |18 10 3
7 Mol ony, Shanus 2 15 26 11 b
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 47: 04



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 14
Pool : 14 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:46:15 Time Qut: 10:47:04
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Argenzio,V 5 28 |15 13 1
2 Metryka, Kar ol 4 25 19 6 3
3 Pascual , J 3 23 19 4 5
4 Vi ngoe, Sandy 4 27 22 5 4
5 Yang, Pet er 4 27 18 9 2
6 Day,lvan A 0 9 30 -21 |7
7 Hal berstadt, J 1 12 28 -16 |6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 47: 04



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 15
Pool : 15 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:47: 36 Time Qut: 10:47:04
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Ni e, David 3 22 22 o 3
2 Smth,Jayson C 1 18 |28 -10 |6
3 Fitzgerald,J 3 22 222 o 3
4 Pol ston,Eli S 4 25 |19 6 |2
5 Del chanps, A 6 30 |10 20 1
6 Si egel, Sander 3 24 25 -1 5
7 Gebbett, M 1 13 28 |-15 [7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5—66—27-13—5‘ '
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 47: 04



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 16
Pool : 16 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 11:01: 46 Time Qut: 10:47:04
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Zhao, Eric 4 26 |19 7 3
2 Adrianzen, C 1 16 29 |13 6
3 Kim Andrew C 4 22 |19 3 4
4 Edwar ds, J 4 27 |19 8 2
5 Crockett,J 3 21 22 -1 5
6 Dalli,Jeffrey S 5 26 |14 12 1
7 Katz,Justin D 0O 14 30 |-16 [7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 47: 04



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 17
Pool : 17 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:39:52 Time Qut: 10:47:05
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Daniels,D 3 25 25 0O 6
2 Fol ey, Robbi e 3 22 221 1 5
3 Spear, Logan S 4 26 |16 10 1
4 Li,Jonat han M 3 24 21 3 4
5 Fi sher, Henry J 4 23 22 1 3
6 Polinski, C 4 25 19 6 2
7 Hot z, Robert A 0O 9 30 |-21 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10: 47: 04



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 18

Pool : 18 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:52:10 Time Qut: 10:47:05
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Nguyen-Hille, K 2 16 23 -7 5
2 Ti nof eyev, Davi d 1 13 27 |-14 (7
3 Davi s, Joseph M 5 29 13 16 |1
4 Szczesni ak, M 4 23 14 9 3
5 Zei ss, Jacob A 1 16 29 -13 |6
6 d eeson, Andrew R 5 29 20 2
7 Chen, Nicholas D 3 23 23 0O 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10:47:05



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 19

Pool : 19 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 11:06: 31 Time Qut: 10:47:05
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Merchant,J 3 26 |18 8 4
2 Murrelle, K 5 25 11 14 2
3 Bartling, Adam C 1 14 28 -14 |6
4 Jones,Kimari D 2 |15 24 -9 b
5 Bak, M kol aj 5 25 221 4 3
6 Murphy, Bl ake A 5 29 |15 14 |1
7 Dinelli,Mrco 0O 13 30 17 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10:47:05



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 20
Pool : 20 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:51:22 Time Qut: 10:47:05
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Berkay, Deni z 5 27 |15 12 2
2 Wal ker 111,L 4 24 |14 10 3
3 Tabat chni ck, A 5 26 (12 14 |1
4 Hsu, Gregory S 2 18 24 -6 |5
5 Sal ko, Drew B 4 22 19 3 4
6 Tong, Nat haniel C 1 12 27 -15 |6
7 Holle, N 0O 12 30 18 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10:47:05



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 21
Pool : 21 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:33:11 Time Qut: 10:47:05
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Chen, Kevin W 2 (18 26 -8 6
2 Nat anzon, B 5 27 |19 8 3
3 Ganet,Elijah Z 2 21 22 -1 4
4 Ki eserman, Dean S 2 19 26 -7 5
5 Dor nj andaeng, N 5 26 9 17 1
6 Ci chocki,David K 5 28 12 16 2
7 Stevens, Sean T 0O b5 30 |-25 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2—32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10:47:05



Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 22
Pool : 22 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:50: 24 Time Qut: 10:47:05
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Wang, Royce 4 25 18 7 2
2 Rioux, Stephen R 3 21 20 1 4
3 Yen, Al exander K 1 14 29 -15 6
4 Carci one, Adam F 2 20 |21 -1 pH
5 Gelinas, Marc 4 27 22 5 3
6 Erb, Mason A 6 30 10 20 1
7 Heintz,Evin Y 1 10 27 |17 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10:47:05



Mens Sabre - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Mens Sabre

Round 1 Page 23

Pool : 23 Round: 1 Strip:

Tinme |In: 10: 49: 28

Ti me Cut:

10:

47: 06

Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 Kwong, Sanuel J 2 20 20 0O 4
2 Rose, Patrick C 0O 14 25 -11 6
3 Wllians, Gant W 3 19 18 3
4 Srere, Reed K 3 |18 (14 4 2
5 Chin, Edward 5 25 11 14 1
6 Reeves, A 2 (15 23 -8 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1- 2 1-2 3-6/1-4 3- 1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-514-86 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2. 4 2.3 5-66-27-123-5 2
3 -4 5 - 4 3 -1 5- 4 1- 6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4
4 - 1 1- 4 5-16—5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 - 3 1 - 2 5.
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 10:47:05



Mens Sabre - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Resul t:

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
1 Pukal , Bartosz R 6 6 1. 000 30 5 25 10002530 N N Y
2 T Lucchetti,S 6 6 1. 000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
2 T Shainberg,J 6 6 1. 000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
4 T Costin, Mchael V 6 6 1. 000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
4 T Pak, Peter S 6 6 1. 000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
6 T Erb, Mason A 6 6 1. 000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
6 T Del chanps, A 6 6 1. 000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
6 T Palabrica, A 6 6 1. 000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
6 T Dershwitz,Eli R 6 6 1. 000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
10 T Meng, Jason 6 6 1. 000 30 12 18 10001830 N N Y
10 T Herczak, Andrew 6 6 1. 000 30 12 18 10001830 N N Y
12 Lin, Benjamn L 6 6 1. 000 30 15 15 10001530 N N Y
13 Chi n, Edwar d 5 5 1. 000 25 11 14 10001425 N N Y
14 Buchwal d, | saac N 5 6 0. 833 29 7 22 8335562 N N Y
15 Turner, Gavin M 5 6 0. 833 29 11 18 8335162 N N Y
16 Li ang, Cal vin H 5 6 0. 833 29 12 17 8335062 N N Y
17 Dor nj andaeng, N 5 6 0. 833 26 9 17 8335059 N N Y
18 Davi s, Joseph M 5 6 0. 833 29 13 16 8334962 N N Y
19 Ci chocki, David K 5 6 0. 833 28 12 16 8334961 N N Y
20 Mendoza, Marc S 5 6 0. 833 26 11 15 8334859 N N Y
21 Mur phy, Bl ake A 5 6 0. 833 29 15 14 8334762 N N Y
22 Strauss, Z 5 6 0. 833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
23 Tabat chni ck, A 5 6 0. 833 26 12 14 8334759 N N Y
24 Murrelle, K 5 6 0. 833 25 11 14 8334758 N N Y
25 Argenzio, V 5 6 0. 833 28 15 13 8334661 N N Y
26 Fl orencia, H 5 6 0. 833 25 12 13 8334658 N N Y
27 T MlIls,WlliamA 5 6 0. 833 28 16 12 8334561 N N Y
27 T Kelly, Eanpbnn 5 6 0. 833 28 16 12 8334561 N N Y
29 T Berkay, Deniz 5 6 0. 833 27 15 12 8334560 N N Y
29 T Dol egiew cz, M 5 6 0. 833 27 15 12 8334560 N N Y
31 T Dalli,Jeffrey S 5 6 0. 833 26 14 12 8334559 N N Y
31 T Mackiew cz, A 5 6 0. 833 26 14 12 8334559 N N Y
33 T Jones,lan C 5 6 0. 833 28 18 10 8334361 N N Y
33 T Lu, Wenrui 5 6 0. 833 28 18 10 8334361 N N Y
35 T G eeson, Andrew R 5 6 0. 833 29 20 9 8334262 N N Y
35 T Stayner, John 5 6 0. 833 29 20 9 8334262 N N Y
37 Nat anzon, B 5 6 0. 833 27 19 8 8334160 N N Y
38 Bak, M kol aj 5 6 0. 833 25 21 4 8333758 N N Y
39 wal ker, John R 4 6 0. 667 28 18 10 6667694 N N Y
40 Spear, Logan S 4 6 0. 667 26 16 10 6667692 N N Y
41 Piacentini, T 4 6 0. 667 25 15 10 6667691 N N Y
42 wal ker 111,L 4 6 0. 667 24 14 10 6667690 N N Y
43 Yang, Pet er 4 6 0. 667 27 18 9 6667593 N N Y
44 Bor oj er di , Aneen 4 6 0. 667 26 17 9 6667592 N N Y
45 Lar a, Eduardo H 4 6 0. 667 25 16 9 6667591 N N Y
46 Szczesni ak, M 4 6 0. 667 23 14 9 6667589 N N Y
47 M trani, Joseph 4 6 0. 667 21 12 9 6667587 N N Y
48 T Edwards, J 4 6 0. 667 27 19 8 6667493 N N Y
48 T Buchwal d, Jonah E 4 6 0. 667 27 19 8 6667493 N N Y
48 T Lewi cki, M 4 6 0. 667 27 19 8 6667493 N N Y
51 Zhao, Eric 4 6 0. 667 26 19 7 6667392 N N Y
52 Wang, Royce 4 6 0. 667 25 18 7 6667391 N N Y
53 T Polinski,C 4 6 0. 667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
53 T Polston,Eli S 4 6 0. 667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
53 T Metryka, Kar ol 4 6 0. 667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
56 Thonpson, K 4 6 0. 667 24 18 6 6667290 N N Y
57 Ri chards,lan M 4 6 0. 667 23 17 6 6667289 N N Y
58 T Gelinas, Marc 4 6 0. 667 27 22 5 6667193 N N Y
58 T Vi ngoe, Sandy 4 6 0. 667 27 22 5 6667193 N N Y
60 Morri sroe, K 4 6 0. 667 26 21 5 6667192 N N Y
61 Gorloff, A 4 6 0. 667 23 18 5 6667189 N N Y
62 Donavan, S 4 6 0. 667 22 17 5 6667188 N N Y
63 T Sal ko, Drew B 4 6 0. 667 22 19 3 6666988 N N Y
63 T Kim Andrew C 4 6 0. 667 22 19 3 6666988 N N Y
65 Fi sher, Henry J 4 6 0. 667 23 22 1 6666789 N N Y
66 Srere, Reed K 3 5 0. 600 18 14 4 6000418 N N Y
67 WIlliams, Gant W 3 5 0. 600 19 18 1 6000119 N N Y
68 Mer chant , J 3 6 0. 500 26 18 8 5000826 N N Y
69 Lam Jonat han J 3 6 0. 500 26 19 7 5000726 N N Y
70 Fl anagan, M 3 6 0. 500 25 18 7 5000725 N N Y

07/07/11 10:47:19



Mens Sabre - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Resul t:

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
71 Radev, Edward J 3 6 0. 500 25 19 6 5000625 N N Y
72 T Pascual,J 3 6 0. 500 23 19 4 5000423 N N Y
72 T Somr, Anand R 3 6 0. 500 23 19 4 5000423 N N Y
74 Ri t chey, Connor G 3 6 0. 500 21 17 4 5000421 N N Y
75 Li, Jonat han M 3 6 0. 500 24 21 3 5000324 N N Y
76 Sol tysi ak, J 3 6 0. 500 22 19 3 5000322 N N Y
77 T Hintze,Alex R 3 6 0. 500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
77 T McKay, Zachary A 3 6 0. 500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
79 Mar quez, Scott T 3 6 0. 500 22 20 2 5000222 N N Y
80 Boroj erdi, N 3 6 0. 500 21 19 2 5000221 N N Y
81 T Fol ey, Robbie 3 6 0. 500 22 21 1 5000122 N N Y
81 T Gonzal ez, Jose M 3 6 0. 500 22 21 1 5000122 N N Y
83 Ri oux, St ephen R 3 6 0. 500 21 20 1 5000121 N N Y
84 Dani el s, D 3 6 0. 500 25 25 0 5000025 N N Y
85 Chen, Ni chol as D 3 6 0. 500 23 23 0 5000023 N N Y
86 T Nie,David 3 6 0. 500 22 22 0 5000022 N N Y
86 T Fitzgerald,J 3 6 0. 500 22 22 0 5000022 N N Y
88 Si egel , Sander 3 6 0. 500 24 25 -1 4999924 N N Y
89 Crockett,J 3 6 0. 500 21 22 -1 4999921 N N Y
90 Chow, Jor dan 3 6 0. 500 20 21 -1 4999920 N N Y
91 Huang, Bri an 3 6 0. 500 19 20 -1 4999919 N N Y
92 Emanuel , Gal en J 3 6 0. 500 20 23 -3 4999720 N N Y
93 Quinton, T 3 6 0. 500 19 22 -3 4999719 N N Y
94 Geor ge, Evan C 3 6 0. 500 20 24 -4 4999620 N N Y
95 Monahan, Sean M 3 6 0. 500 18 25 -7 4999318 N N Y
96 Kwong, Sanuel J 2 5 0. 400 20 20 0 4000020 N N Y
97 Reeves, A 2 5 0. 400 15 23 -8 3999215 N N Y
98 Granet,Elijah Z 2 6 0. 333 21 22 -1 3333254 N N Y
99 Car ci one, Adam F 2 6 0. 333 20 21 -1 3333253 N N Y
100 Harris,Matthew L 2 6 0. 333 21 23 -2 3333154 N N Y
101 Hester, Ryan 2 6 0. 333 20 23 -3 3333053 N N Y
102 Kupryj anczuk, A 2 6 0. 333 22 26 -4 3332955 N N Y
103 Wi x, Derek P 2 6 0. 333 21 25 -4 3332954 N N Y
104 CGokea, S 2 6 0. 333 21 27 -6 3332754 N N Y
105 Zhang, Jacob 2 6 0. 333 20 26 -6 3332753 N N Y
106 Hsu, Gregory S 2 6 0. 333 18 24 -6 3332751 N N Y
107 TKi eserman, Dean S 2 6 0. 333 19 26 -7 3332652 N N Y
107 TMIls, Connor R 2 6 0. 333 19 26 -7 3332652 N N Y
107 T Borras, Evan 2 6 0. 333 19 26 -7 3332652 N N Y
110 T Nguyen-Hille, K 2 6 0. 333 16 23 -7 3332649 N N Y
110 T Caneron, Janes H 2 6 0. 333 16 23 -7 3332649 N N Y
112 Shanus, S 2 6 0. 333 19 27 -8 3332552 N N Y
113 T Chen, Kevin W 2 6 0. 333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y
113 T d arkson, Col e 2 6 0. 333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y
115 watson,M Mark 2 6 0. 333 17 25 -8 3332550 N N Y
116 Jones,Kimari D 2 6 0. 333 15 24 -9 3332448 N N Y
117 Parker, David L 2 6 0. 333 17 27 -10 3332350 N N Y
118 Ml ony, Shanus 2 6 0. 333 15 26 -11 3332248 N N Y
119 Zhang,Eric L 2 6 0. 333 14 26 -12 3332147 N N Y
120 Croitoru, Ariel 2 6 0. 333 12 26 -14 3331945 N N Y
121 @alick, Logan P 2 6 0. 333 13 28 -15 3331846 N N Y
122 Recinto,Jose T 1 6 0. 167 18 25 -7 1665984 N N Y
123 Smith,Jayson C 1 6 0. 167 18 28 -10 1665684 N N Y
124  Marquez, Et han A 1 6 0. 167 16 27 -11 1665582 N N Y
125 Szum | o, Adri an 1 6 0. 167 14 25 -11 1665580 N N Y
126 T Zei ss, Jacob A 1 6 0. 167 16 29 -13 1665382 N N Y
126 T Adri anzen, C 1 6 0. 167 16 29 -13 1665382 N N Y
126 T Choi, Andrew Y 1 6 0. 167 16 29 -13 1665382 N N Y
129 M sogas, M 1 6 0. 167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N N
130 Lyos, Sebastian A 1 6 0. 167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
131 TBartling, Adam C 1 6 0. 167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N N
131 T Cotter,Liam G 1 6 0. 167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N N
133 Ti nof eyev, David 1 6 0. 167 13 27 -14 1665279 N N N
134 Yen, Al exander K 1 6 0. 167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N N
135 T Gebbett, M 1 6 0. 167 13 28 -15 1665179 N N N
135 TDeVito,Bradley C 1 6 0. 167 13 28 -15 1665179 N N N
137 T Tong, Nat haniel C 1 6 0. 167 12 27 -15 1665178 N N N
137 T Braj dic, Joseph 1 6 0. 167 12 27 -15 1665178 N N N
137 TEliasen, Andy 1 6 0. 167 12 27 -15 1665178 N N N
140 Hal berstadt,J 1 6 0. 167 12 28 -16 1665078 N N N

07/07/11 10:47:19



Mens Sabre - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Resul t:

Pl ace Fencer Vv B Vi TS TR Hl I ndex W DExc Adv
141 Cohen, Josef A 1 6 0. 167 12 29 -17 1664978 N N N
142 Heintz,EvinY 1 6 0. 167 10 27 -17 1664976 N N N
143 Rich, George C 1 6 0. 167 10 28 -18 1664876 N N N
144  Bel | any, Ryon W 1 6 0. 167 9 27 -18 1664875 N N N
145 T Berney, Kyle A 1 6 0. 167 9 28 -19 1664775 N N N
145 TGranatel li,R 1 6 0. 167 9 28 -19 1664775 N N N
147 Rose, Patrick C 0 5 0. 000 14 25 -11 -1086 N N N
148 Katz,Justin D 0 6 0. 000 14 30 -16 - 1586 N N N
149 TDinelli,Mrco 0 6 0. 000 13 30 -17 - 1687 N N N
149 T Bai, Ant hony X 0 6 0. 000 13 30 -17 - 1687 N N N
151 THolle, N 0 6 0. 000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
151 T Suer o, Raf ael 0 6 0. 000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
153 T Dressell, Wl ey 0 6 0. 000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
153 T Stei nberg, Z 0 6 0. 000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
155 McCarthy, Conor M 0 6 0. 000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
156 T Hot z, Robert A 0 6 0. 000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
156 T Day, | van A 0 6 0. 000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
156 T Thonms, Mark A 0 6 0. 000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
159 Meol a, Cory D 0 6 0. 000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
160 Stevens,Sean T 0 6 0. 000 5 30 -25 - 2495 N N N
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer

Nati onal s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet

Mens Sabre

Round 2 DE RoundPage

A
1) 2342- Pukal , Bartosz R

128) 3279- Zei ss, Jacob A
65) 883-Fi sher, Henry J
64) 2527- Sal ko, Drew B
33) 1382-Jones, lan C
96) 1572- Kwong, Sarnuel J
97) 2398- Reeves, A
32) 1775- Macki ewi cz, A
17) 736- Dor nj andaeng, N

112) 2628- Shanus, S
81) 1033- Gonzal ez, Jose M
48) 1667- Lewi cki, M
49) 339-Buchwal d, Jonah E
80) 285-Borojerdi,N

113) 513-C arkson, Col e
16) 1686- Li ang, Cal vin H

9) 671-Del chanps, A

120) 595-Croitoru, Arie
73) 2731- Somi r, Anand R
56) 2885- Thonpson, K
41)2283-Piacentini, T
88) 2662- Si egel , Sander

105) 3291- Zhang, Jacob
24)2012-Murrelle, K
25) 100- Argenzio, V

104) 1024- Cokea, S

B Cc

Pukal , Bartosz R

15-4
Pukal , Bartosz R

15-11

Sal ko, Drew B

15-13

Kwong, Samuel J

D

Pukal , Bartosz R

15-8
Macki ewi cz, A
15-11
Macki ewi cz, A
15-9
Dor nj andaeng, N
15-4
Lewi cki, M
15-13
Lewi cki, M
15-5

15-12

Li ang, Calvin H

Li ang, Cal vin H
15-5

15-5
Buchwal d, Jonah E
15-9
Li ang, Cal vin H
15-8
Li ang, Calvin H
15-10
Del chanps, A
15-3
Del chanps, A
15-5
Thonpson, K
15-10
Del chanps, A
15-11

Si egel , Sander

89) 594-Crockett,J

40) 2738- Spear, Logan S
57) 2422- Ri chards, lan M
72) 2227- Pascual , J

121) 946- Gal i ck, Logan P

8) 2198- Pal abrica, A

15-13
Si egel , Sander
15-7
Zhang, Jacob
15-7
Argenzio, V
15-7
Spear, Logan S
15-11
Spear, Logan S
15-11
Pascual , J
15-13

Pal abrica, A

Pal abrica, A

Pal abrica, A
15-6

15-7

Pal abrica, A

15-4

15-9
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Mens Sabre -

Summer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet

Mens Sabre

Round 2 DE RoundPage

A
5) 566- Costin, M chael V

124) 1835- Mar quez, Et han A
69) 1586- Lam Jonat han J
60) 2052- Morri sroe, K
37) 2100- Nat anzon, B
92) 790- Emanuel , Gal en J

101) 1207- Hest er, Ryan
28) 1450- Kel | y, Eanmonn
21) 2075- Mur phy, Bl ake A

108) 1477- Ki eser man, Dean S
85) 455- Chen, Ni chol as D
44) 284-Bor oj erdi , Aneen
53) 1965- Met r yka, Kar ol
76) 2729- Sol tysi ak, J

117) 2217- Par ker, David L
12) 1699- Li n, Benjamin L
13) 478- Chi n, Edward

116) 1383- Jones, Kimari D
77)1910- McKay, Zachary A
52) 3066- Wang, Royce
45) 1593- Lar a, Eduardo H
84) 634-Daniels,D

109) 1994-M | | s, Connor R
20) 1947- Mendoza, Marc S
29) 228- Berkay, Deni z

100) 1151-Harri s, Matthew L

B

Costin, M chael V

15-2

C

Costin, M chael V

D

Costin, M chael V

15-4

15-4
Morri sroe, K
15-13
Nat anzon, B
15-9
Nat anzon, B
15-14

Kel |y, Eanonn

15-4

Lin,Benjamn L

93) 2357-Quinton, T
36) 2766- St ayner, John
61) 1043- CGorl of f, A
68) 1953- Merchant , J
125) 2841- Szumi | o, Adri an

4) 2196- Pak, Peter S

15-14
Mur phy, Bl ake A
15-10
Bor oj erdi , Amreen
15-10
Bor oj erdi , Aneen
15-5
Lin, Benjam n L
15-14
Sol tysi ak, J
15-13
Lin,Benjamn L
15-14
Lin, Benjam n L
15-1
Chi n, Edwar d
15-6
Chi n, Edwar d
15-6
McKay, Zachary A
15-7
Mendoza, Marc S
15-13
Lar a, Eduardo H
15-3
Mendoza, Marc S
15-12
Mendoza, Marc S
15-10
Pak, Peter S
15-5
Harris, Matthew L
15-9
Harris, Matthew L
15-12
St ayner, John
15-3
Pak, Peter S
15-4
Mer chant , J
15-6
Pak, Peter S
15-5
Pak, Peter S
15-5
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 2 DE RoundPage
A B C D
3) 2624- Shai nberg, J
Shai nberg, J
126) 19- Adri anzen, C 15-6
Shai nberg, J
67) 3150-W I Iians, Gant W 15-2
Donavan, S
62) 731- Donavan, S 15-12
Shai nberg, J
35)1012- d eeson, Andrew R 15-10

94) 979- George, Evan C
99) 393- Carci one, Adam F
30) 726- Dol egi ewi cz, M
19) 507-Cichocki, David K
110) 374- Caneron, Janes H
83) 2431- Ri oux, St ephen R
46) 2836- Szczesni ak, M
51) 3300- Zhao, Eri c
78)1218-Hintze, Alex R
115) 3077- Wat son, M Mark
14) 338-Buchwal d, | saac N
11) 1199- Her czak, Andr ew
118) 2025- Mol ony, Shamnus
75) 1680- Li , Jonat han M
54) 2302- Pol i nski, C
43) 3231- Yang, Pet er
86) 2125- Ni e, Davi d
107) 286-Borras, Evan
22)2797- Strauss, Z
27)1995-M 1 1s,WlliamA

102) 1565- Kupryj anczuk, A

d eeson, Andrew R

15-4

Dol egi ewi cz, M

d eeson, Andrew R

15-4

Ci chocki, David K

15-5

Szczesni ak, M

15-10

Ci chocki, David K

15-6

Zhao, Eri c

15-3

Buchwal d, | saac N

15-13

Buchwal d, | saac N

Buchwal d, | saac N

Buchwal d, | saac N

15-7

Her czak, Andr ew

15-9

15-5

Her czak, Andr ew

91) 1275- Huang, Bri an

38) 135-Bak, M kol aj

59) 972-Celinas, Marc

70) 888- Fl anagan, M
123) 2712- Smi t h, Jayson C

6) 683-Dershwitz,Eli R

15-7
Her czak, Andr ew
15-12
Pol i nski, C
15-14
Yang, Pet er
15-4
Strauss, Z
15-7
Strauss, Z
15-9
MIls, WIlliamA
15-10
Bak, M kol aj
15-14
Bak, M kol aj
15-9

Fl anagan, M

15-12

Dershwitz,Eli R

Dershwitz, Eli R

15-9

Dershwitz,Eli R

15-11

Dershwitz, Eli R

15-8

15-3

15-14

15-12
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 2 DE RoundPage
A B C D
7) 802-Erb, Mason A
Erb, Mason A
122) 2392- Reci nto, Jose T 15-9

71) 2361- Radev, Edward J
58) 3005- Vi ngoe, Sandy
39) 3030- Wl ker, John R
90) 493- Chow, Jor dan
103) 3098- Wi x, Derek P
26) 893-Florencia, H
23) 2845- Tabat chni ck, A
106) 1268- Hsu, Gregory S
87) 886-Fitzgerald,J
42)3022-wal ker 111, L
55) 2306- Pol ston, Eli S
74) 2432- Ri t chey, Connor
119) 3289- Zhang, Eric L
10) 1950- Meng, Jason

15) 2955- Turner, Gavin M
114) 453- Chen, Kevin W
79) 1836- Mar quez, Scott T
50) 779- Edwar ds, J
47)2010-M trani, Joseph
82) 900- Fol ey, Robbi e
111) 2122- Nguyen-Hi | | e, K
18) 654-Davi s, Joseph M
31) 628-Dalli,Jeffrey S

98) 1056- Granet, Elijah Z

G

Radev, Edward J

Radev, Edward J

15-14

15-12

Radev, Edward J

95) 2027- Monahan, Sean M
34)1751- Lu, Wenru

63) 1478- Ki m Andrew C
66) 2751- Srere, Reed K
127) 488- Choi, Andrew Y

2) 1753- Lucchetti, S

15-12
wal ker, John R
15-4
Wei x, Derek P
15-9
Wei x, Derek P
15-14
Meng, Jason
15-9
Tabat chni ck, A
15-14
Wal ker 111,L
15-7
Wal ker 111,L
15-8
Meng, Jason
15-13
Ri t chey, Connor G
15-11
Meng, Jason
15-10
Meng, Jason
15-7
Turner, Gavin M
15-6
Turner,Gvin M
15-13
Edwar ds, J
15-11
Turner, Gavin M
15-8
M trani, Joseph
15-8
M trani, Joseph
15-13
Davi s, Joseph M
15-6
Lucchetti, S
15-9
Dalli,Jeffrey S
15-12
Lu, Wenr ui
15-14
Lu, Wenru
15-4
Lucchetti, S
15-14
Srere, Reed K
15-6
Lucchetti, S
15-11
Lucchetti, S
15-5
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Mens Sabre - Sunmer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Sabre Round 3 DE RoundPage

E F G
1) 1686- Li ang, Cal vin H

Pal abrica, A
8) 2198- Pal abrica, A 15-12
4) Pak, Peter S
5) 1699- Lin, Benjanmin L 15-9
Pak, Peter S
4) 2196- Pak, Peter S 15-9
Buchwal d, | saac N
3) 338-Buchwal d, | saac N 15-14
Buchwal d, | saac N
6) 683-Dershwitz,Eli R 15-12
3) Buchwal d, | saac N
7) 1950- Meng, Jason 15-12
Lucchetti, S
2) 1753- Lucchetti, S 15-13
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Mens Sabre -

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Mens Sabre

Ref eree Summar yPage

Ref er ee Nanme
Anbor ski , Tomek
Astudil | o, Charl es
Baker, Bradl ey
Bel | ant oni , R
Br own, Zachary
Giffith,C
Hussei n,

Kol akowski , D
Lilov, Vladi mr
Meehan, Justin
No Sig.
Prilutsky, M
Rear don, Patri ck
Sakhanenko,
Sakhanenko,
Scheuer mann, A
Sei del , J
Shanahan, Kevi n
Shumnat e, Sean
Sig Not Legible
Smth, Kyl e
Smyth ,

Streb, Joe
Strzal kowski, T
St usi nski , Tomasz
Uhry, Arabel | a

Sunmer
Pool Round 1
5 17
4 16 A(5)
2 14
6 19 A(3)
5 17 A(3)
12 21 A(4)
8 18
9 22 A(5)
8 18
7 20 B(2)
A(4)
4 16
9 22 A(2)
3 15 A(3)
A(1)
6 19
10 23 A(4)
1 21 A(2)
1 13 A(8)
A7)
15 A(5)
3
7 20
A(1)
10 23 A(3)
1 13 A(4)

B(1)
(1)
B(1)
B(2)
B(2)

D(1)
B(6)

B(3)
B(2)

B(3)
B(3)
B(2)

B(3)

B(1)
B(1)

1)
(1)
1)
D(1)

A3)
A 2)
1)

A1)
(1)
A1)

A1)

DE No Rep. Round 2

D(1)

D(1)

D(1)

D(1)

D(1)

Final 8 Round 3

A1)

E(1)

E(1)

E(1)
F(1)

F(1)
E(1)
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